

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6975/2021

Rameshwar Meena S/o Late Shri Mangilal,

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sushil Yadav, Adv. for Mr. Kapil Gupta, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, Addl. G.A. with Mr. Devi Singh, Dy. G.A. Mr. Virendra Prajapat, Adv. Mr. Manohar Singh Kumawat, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

26/08/2025

Last opportunity is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner to argue the matter.

List the matter on 12.09.2025, as prayed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

TANISHA /28