

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.6975/2021

Rameshwar Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

08/10/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to place relevant documents on record.

Time prayed for is granted.

Let the matter be listed on 17th November, 2025.

Interim order, if any, to continue till the next date.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DAKSH/33